University of Oklahoma Food Truck Registrations and Contact List

2025-2026
Registration
Sticker
Number

Updated 2/19/2026
Peoplesoft
Supplier ID
Number Name of Food Truck

Type of Truck and
Length (Van,
Trailer, etc.)

501 9100102983 The Corndog Cook (The Corndog C Trailer - 24 ft.

502
503

504

505

506
507

508

509
510

511

512

513
514

515

516

517

518

519

520
521

9100098797 Fattz Food Truck
9100083711 Oh Sugar Honey Iced Tea

9100061269 Cutie Pies Concession
9100092576 Monkey Food Truck

9100091465 Newman's Firehouse BBQ
9100079873 BillyGoat Grub

9100075125 Psycho Taco

9100061276 Tasty Snow
9100061274 Lalo's Taco Chop

9100098425 Ferrylicious
9100063161 Kona Ice

9100089815 Travelin' Tom's Coffee
9100061273 Yum Yum Bites

9100077438 Plus 254 - A Taste of Africa

9100103021 Cool Cups

Trailer - 22 ft.
Trailer - 20 ft.
Trailer - 24 ft. x 13
ft.

Trailer - 20 ft.

Trailer - 30 ft.
Truck - 25 ft.
Trailer - 16 ft. x 8
ft.

Trailer - 30 ft.
Truck - 28 ft.
Trailer - 10 ft. x
7.5 ft.

Truck - 24 ft. x 7
ft.

Truck - 24 ft. x 7
ft.

Truck - 24 ft.
Trailer - 16 ft. x
8ft.

Trailer- 10 ft. x 8
ft.

9100087905 Teekay Foods LLC (DBA Teekay Ba Truck - 21 ft.

9100086933 Jolas Kitchen

9100047495 Let's Do Greek
9100087699 Contrabandz Lab Ice Cream
9100103363 The Pizza Spot

Trailer and van -
30 ft.

Trailer - 18 ft.
Trailer - 20 ft.
Trailer - 25 ft.

Event Coordinators: Prior to contacting a
Food Truck vendor, approval must be
obtained by completing the Special
Events Form and obtaining approval for a
food truck at your event from the Food
Services Director.

Food Type (Tacos, Ice Cream, Colombian
Cuisine, American Cuisine, etc.)
Corndogs

Fried Rice and Egg Rolls
Desserts

Sweet and Savory Award Winning Pies
Vietnamese

BBQ
Global cuisine

Tacos

Snow cones, corn dogs, fries, nachos, etc.
Mexican

Taiyaki Waffle and Soft Serve
Shaved Ice

Coffee shop drinks
Asian cuisine

African Cuisine

Frozen desserts (water ice)

Asian cuisines (Vietnamese/Korean/Chines:
Nigerian Cuisine

Greek/Mediterranean

Rolled ice cream
Pizza Slices

https://www.ou.edu/housingandfood/res

ources/forms-and-policies

Website or Social Media (if applicable)
Facebook and Instagram:
@thecorndogcook

FATTZ Food Truck/Facebook and
Instagram

Instagram: @ohsugarokc
CutiePiesConcession - Facebook,
CutiePiesYum - Instagram

Facebook: monkeyfoodtruck1988

www.newmansfirehouse.com
www.billygoatgrub.com

Psychotacookc

tastysnowok
Lalo's Taco Chop
https://www.instagram.com/ferrylicious

LLC

kona-ice.com

travelintomscoffee.com
www.facebook.com/YumYumBitesOKC

plus 254 - A Taste of Africa

www.coolcupsokc.store
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?i
d=100094911661019

www.jolaskitchen.com
Social: @letsdogreek
Contrabandz ice cream lab
Social: @thepizzaspottrailer

First Name of  Last Name of
Owner/Propriet Owner/Propriet

or/Operator or/Operator
Jennie Idlett
Twilla Osagie
Marlee Kitchel
Belinda Garrett
Bryan Le

James Newman
Jonathan Morris
Mark Burckel
David Massey
Lalo Hernandez
Tuoc Nguyen
Joe Lindsey
Joe Lindsey
Kathy Starkey
Brian Momanyi
Michael Spencer
Tiffany Ta
Jolajesu Sunmola
Matin Alavi
Charlotte Rivera
Clayton Johnson

Contact Phone

405-650-6455

405-754-9525
405-226-5493

405-204-0788

405-968-6868

405-990-9396
405-766-0520

469-688-9977

405-406-8753
405-535-7532

405-412-8634

405-397-4105

405-206-9902
405-990-8331

405-503-6424
405-761-4832
405-371-3324
405-283-3165
405-402-7104

405-931-8604
985-551-0619

Contact Email

thecorndogcook@gmail.com

twillaosagie19@gmail.com
ohsugardessertsokc@gmail.com

cutiepiesyum@yahoo.com

monkeyfoodtruck1988@gmail.com

Newmansfirehousebbg@gmail.com
john@billygoatgrub.com

mburckel@psychotacookc.com

tastysnowok@gmail.com
lalostacochop@gmail.com

hello@ferrylicious.com

jlindsey@kona-ice.com

jlindsey@travelintomscoffee.com

yyb189@gmail.com

plus254food@gmail.com

coolcups2022 @gmail.com

tiffany.thuanta@gmail.com

thejolaskitchen@gmail.com
letsdogreekfoodtruck@gmail.com
contrabandzlab@gmail.com
thepizzaspottrailer@gmail.com




522 9100051992 Midway Deli

535 9100098243 Doughnuttery

524 9100094499 The Tater Coop, LLC
9100105271
(MOBILE TEA- HTeaO Tea Truck (Mobile Tea
525 001) Services of Oklahoma LLC)

526 9100067815 Wicked Hangry

9100095467
(BONDI
BOWL-005,
527 Address ID 2) Bondi Bowls
528 9100088258 S&D Smokehouse
9100062193
BAKED BEAR-
529 002 The Baked Bear Norman
530 9100104017 Dogs on the Wing

531 9100090362 Pinkberry Norman

532 9100078412 Scoops lce Cream Truck

Truck - 27 ft.

Trailer - 12 ft. x 16

ft.
Trailer - 23 ft. x

8.5 ft and refer 9.5

ft. x 5.75 ft.
parked behind
main trailer at
events

Ford 550 Truck -
34 ft. x 10 ft.

Truck - 20 ft.

Truck - 20 ft.

Deli Sandwiches

Mini doughnuts

Loaded French Fries

Tea

Two menus available: Burgers/Sliders/Hot
Dogs OR Chicken wings/sandwiches

Smoothie Bowls

Trailer - 24 ft. x 8 ft BBQ

Van - Mercedes Spi Ice Cream & Cookies

Open air push cart

-4 ft. x 6 ft.
Trailer - 12 ft. x
6.3ft.

Truck - Ford

Transit 20 ft. x 10

ft.

533 9100085562 SMM Food Services LLC (Morelo's Trailer - 20 ft.

534 9100104779 The Chosen Juan

536 9100093732 Big Daddy's Burger Shack

Trailer - 20 ft.

Trailer - 20 ft.

Hot dogs, frito chili pie

Frozen Yogurt

Prepackaged novelty ice cream
Tacos, Mexican food

Authentic Mexican street food

www.midwaydeli.com

Doughnuttery.com, @doughnuttery

www.thetatercoop.com

www.hteao.com

www.wickedhangry.com

bondibowls.com
Sd_smokehouse; S&D Smokehouse

www.thebakedbear.com

Insta: @dogs_on_the_wing

https://bio.site/pinkberrynorman

www.facebook.com/OKCscoops
www.supermercadosmorelos.com
https://www.instagram.com/chosenjuanc
0?igsh=bTd6dW9pZ3V6MGd4&utm sourc
e=qr

Onion burgers, coneys, hot links, Frito pies Facebook

Robert

Chris

Weston

George

Heather

Bailey

Derick

Veronica

Teran

Devin

Aaron

Francisco

Adrian

Heath

Thompson

Maxon

Linder

Rogers

Wilson

Louis

Ingram

Wilson

Pauley

Barber

Ibarra

Almaguer

Franz

405-321-7004

405-431-0144

918-285-1311

405-818-2706

405-922-9796

405-642-7432

405-227-4691

602-803-0888

503-449-1135

650-933-8722

580-748-1441

214-274-2006

405-693-0599

405-664-7992

midwaydeli.johnermann@gmail.com
Doughnutteryofokc@doughnuttery.c
om

info@thetatercoop.com

Storel81@hteao.com;
laynej@hteao.com

wickedhangry@yahoo.com

okc@bondibowls.com
mrnike05@yahoo.com

veronicaingram@thebakedbear.com

tfwconsult@gmail.com

devinbpauley@gmail.com

okcscoops@gmail.com
josejr@smmorelos.com

Juanchosen25@gmail.com

bigdaddysburgershack@gmail.com




