

Event Coordinators: Prior to contacting a Food Truck vendor, approval must be obtained by completing the Special Events Form and obtaining approval for a food truck at your event from the Food Services Director. <https://www.ou.edu/housingandfood/resources/forms-and-policies>

University of Oklahoma Food Truck Registrations and Contact List 2025-2026
Updated 2/19/2026

Registration Sticker Number	Peoplesoft Supplier ID Number	Name of Food Truck	Type of Truck and Length (Van, Trailer, etc.)	Food Type (Tacos, Ice Cream, Colombian Cuisine, American Cuisine, etc.)	Website or Social Media (if applicable)	First Name of Owner/Proprietor/Operator	Last Name of Owner/Proprietor/Operator	Contact Phone	Contact Email
501	9100102983	The Corndog Cook (The Corndog C	Trailer - 24 ft.	Corndogs	Facebook and Instagram: @thecorndogcook	Jennie	Idlett	405-650-6455	thecorndogcook@gmail.com
502	9100098797	Fattz Food Truck	Trailer - 22 ft.	Fried Rice and Egg Rolls	FATTZ Food Truck/Facebook and Instagram	Twilla	Osagie	405-754-9525	twillaosagie19@gmail.com
503	9100083711	Oh Sugar Honey Iced Tea	Trailer - 20 ft.	Desserts	Instagram: @ohsugarokc	Marlee	Kitchel	405-226-5493	ohsugardessertsokc@gmail.com
504	9100061269	Cutie Pies Concession	Trailer - 24 ft. x 13 ft.	Sweet and Savory Award Winning Pies	CutiePiesConcession - Facebook, CutiePiesYum - Instagram	Belinda	Garrett	405-204-0788	cutiepiesyum@yahoo.com
505	9100092576	Monkey Food Truck	Trailer - 20 ft.	Vietnamese	Facebook: monkeyfoodtruck1988	Bryan	Le	405-968-6868	monkeyfoodtruck1988@gmail.com
506	9100091465	Newman's Firehouse BBQ	Trailer - 30 ft.	BBQ	www.newmansfirehouse.com	James	Newman	405-990-9396	Newmansfirehousebbq@gmail.com
507	9100079873	BillyGoat Grub	Truck - 25 ft.	Global cuisine	www.billygoatgrub.com	Jonathan	Morris	405-766-0520	john@billygoatgrub.com
508	9100075125	Psycho Taco	Trailer - 16 ft. x 8 ft.	Tacos	Psychotacookc	Mark	Burckel	469-688-9977	mburckel@psychotacookc.com
509	9100061276	Tasty Snow	Trailer - 30 ft.	Snow cones, corn dogs, fries, nachos, etc.	tastysnowok	David	Massey	405-406-8753	tastysnowok@gmail.com
510	9100061274	Lalo's Taco Chop	Truck - 28 ft.	Mexican	Lalo's Taco Chop	Lalo	Hernandez	405-535-7532	lalostacochoop@gmail.com
511	9100098425	Ferrylicious	Trailer - 10 ft. x 7.5 ft.	Taiyaki Waffle and Soft Serve	https://www.instagram.com/ferrylicious-LLC	Tuoc	Nguyen	405-412-8634	hello@ferrylicious.com
512	9100063161	Kona Ice	Truck - 24 ft. x 7 ft.	Shaved Ice	kona-ice.com	Joe	Lindsey	405-397-4105	jlindsey@kona-ice.com
513	9100089815	Travelin' Tom's Coffee	Truck - 24 ft. x 7 ft.	Coffee shop drinks	travelintomscoffee.com	Joe	Lindsey	405-206-9902	jlindsey@travelintomscoffee.com
514	9100061273	Yum Yum Bites	Truck - 24 ft.	Asian cuisine	www.facebook.com/YumYumBitesOKC	Kathy	Starkey	405-990-8331	yyb189@gmail.com
515	9100077438	Plus 254 - A Taste of Africa	Trailer - 16 ft. x 8ft.	African Cuisine	plus 254 - A Taste of Africa	Brian	Momanyi	405-503-6424	plus254food@gmail.com
516	9100103021	Cool Cups	Trailer - 10 ft. x 8 ft.	Frozen desserts (water ice)	www.coolcupsokc.store https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100094911661019	Michael	Spencer	405-761-4832	coolcups2022@gmail.com
517	9100087905	Teekay Foods LLC (DBA Teekay Ba	Truck - 21 ft.	Asian cuisines (Vietnamese/Korean/Chinese)	https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100094911661019	Tiffany	Ta	405-371-3324	tiffany.thuanta@gmail.com
518	9100086933	Jolas Kitchen	Trailer and van - 30 ft.	Nigerian Cuisine	www.jolaskitchen.com	Jolajesu	Sunmola	405-283-3165	thejolaskitchen@gmail.com
519	9100047495	Let's Do Greek	Trailer - 18 ft.	Greek/Mediterranean	Social: @letsdogreek	Matin	Alavi	405-402-7104	letsdogreekfoodtruck@gmail.com
520	9100087699	Contrabandz Lab Ice Cream	Trailer - 20 ft.	Rolled ice cream	Contrabandz ice cream lab	Charlotte	Rivera	405-931-8604	contrabandzlab@gmail.com
521	9100103363	The Pizza Spot	Trailer - 25 ft.	Pizza Slices	Social: @thepizzaspottrailer	Clayton	Johnson	985-551-0619	thepizzaspottrailer@gmail.com

522	9100051992	Midway Deli	Truck - 27 ft.	Deli Sandwiches	www.midwaydeli.com	Robert	Thompson	405-321-7004	midwaydeli.johnermann@gmail.com
535	9100098243	Doughnuttery	Trailer - 12 ft. x 16 ft.	Mini doughnuts	Doughnuttery.com, @doughnuttery	Chris	Maxon	405-431-0144	Doughnutteryofokc@doughnuttery.com
524	9100094499	The Tater Coop, LLC	Trailer - 23 ft. x 8.5 ft and refer 9.5 ft. x 5.75 ft. parked behind main trailer at events	Loaded French Fries	www.thetatercoop.com	Weston	Linder	918-285-1311	info@thetatercoop.com
525	9100105271 (MOBILE TEA-001)	HTeaO Tea Truck (Mobile Tea Services of Oklahoma LLC)	Ford 550 Truck - 34 ft. x 10 ft.	Tea	www.hteao.com	George		405-818-2706	Store181@hteao.com ; laynej@hteao.com
526	9100067815	Wicked Hangry	Truck - 20 ft.	Two menus available: Burgers/Sliders/Hot Dogs OR Chicken wings/sandwiches	www.wickedhangry.com	Heather	Rogers	405-922-9796	wickedhangry@yahoo.com
527	9100095467 (BONDI BOWL-005, Address ID 2)	Bondi Bowls	Truck - 20 ft.	Smoothie Bowls	bondibowls.com	Bailey	Wilson	405-642-7432	okc@bondibowls.com
528	9100088258	S&D Smokehouse	Trailer - 24 ft. x 8 ft	BBQ	Sd_smokehouse; S&D Smokehouse	Derick	Louis	405-227-4691	mrnike05@yahoo.com
529	9100062193 BAKED BEAR-002	The Baked Bear Norman	Van - Mercedes Sprinter	Ice Cream & Cookies	www.thebakedbear.com	Veronica	Ingram	602-803-0888	veronicaingram@thebakedbear.com
530	9100104017	Dogs on the Wing	Open air push cart - 4 ft. x 6 ft.	Hot dogs, frito chili pie	Insta: @dogs_on_the_wing	Teran	Wilson	503-449-1135	tfwconsult@gmail.com
531	9100090362	Pinkberry Norman	Trailer - 12 ft. x 6.3ft.	Frozen Yogurt	https://bio.site/pinkberrynorman	Devin	Pauley	650-933-8722	devinpauley@gmail.com
532	9100078412	Scoops Ice Cream Truck	Truck - Ford Transit 20 ft. x 10 ft.	Prepackaged novelty ice cream	www.facebook.com/OKCscoops	Aaron	Barber	580-748-1441	okcscoops@gmail.com
533	9100085562	SMM Food Services LLC (Morelo's)	Trailer - 20 ft.	Tacos, Mexican food	www.supermercadosmorelos.com	Francisco	Ibarra	214-274-2006	josejr@smmorelos.com
534	9100104779	The Chosen Juan	Trailer - 20 ft.	Authentic Mexican street food	https://www.instagram.com/chosenjuanco?igsh=bTd6dW9pZ3V6MGd4&utm_source=qr	Adrian	Almaguer	405-693-0599	Juanchosen25@gmail.com
536	9100093732	Big Daddy's Burger Shack	Trailer - 20 ft.	Onion burgers, coney's, hot links, Frito pies	Facebook	Heath	Franz	405-664-7992	bigdaddysburgershack@gmail.com